1.

Nutritional Supplements

# Product Name

1 Daily BioBasics®

2 Proanthenols® 100
3 Aloe Vera +
4 Omega 3-E Plus

5 Vitamins D & K

Cosmetic Products

# Product Name

1 Forever Young Facial Serum
2 Forever Young Eye Cream

3 Forever Young Day Créme

4 Forever Young Night Créme
5 Forever Young Cleanser

Sysbizz LLC

LFePLYS

Purpose

Fills nutritional gaps, supports digestion,
energy, and immunity

Antioxidant support to combat free
radicals and aging effects
Digestive health and nutrient absorption

Heart, brain, and joint support

Bone, muscle, immune, and
cardiovascular health

Purpose

Anti-aging, skin hydration, and firming
Reduce puffiness, dark circles, fine lines
Daily moisturizer with sun protection
Overnight skin renewal

Gentle cleansing without drying skin

Description

All-in-one powder with vitamins, minerals,
antioxidants, fiber, probiotics, greens, and
plant nutrients to promote overall health
and vitality.

High-potency OPC blend from grape seed
and pine bark to protect cells, support
circulation, and skin health.

Aloe vera concentrate plus herbs to
soothe the digestive tract, support gut
health, and improve nutrient uptake.
High-quality fish oil with vitamin E to
promote cardiovascular health, cognitive
function, and reduce inflammation.
Vitamin D for calcium absorption and
immune function, vitamin K for blood
clotting and bone metabolism.

Description

Lightweight serum with antioxidants,
peptides, and hyaluronic acid to reduce
fine lines and boost elasticity.

Gentle eye cream with peptides, plant
extracts, and vitamins to nourish delicate
under-eye skin.

Hydrating cream with botanical extracts
and antioxidants to protect against daily
environmental stress.

Rich formula with peptides, vitamins, and
oils to repair and rejuvenate skin while
sleeping.

Creamy cleanser with botanical extracts to
remove impurities and makeup while
maintaining moisture.
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Cost/Month

$93.50

$64.00

$29.00

$33.50

$18.50

Cost/Month

$62.00

$48.00

$55.00

$55.00

$28.00
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3. Pet Products

# Product Name

1 Lifeplus Pets™ Basics

2 Lifeplus Pets™ Shine

3 Lifeplus Pets™ Digest

4 Lifeplus Pets™ Care & Comfort Spray

5 Lifeplus Pets™ Hip & Joint

Sysbizz LLC

LFEePLYS

Purpose

General wellness for dogs
Skin and coat health
Digestive and immune support

Pest defense and skin soothing

Mobility and joint health

Description

Soft chew multivitamin with omega-3s,
antioxidants, fiber, and minerals to support
overall health.

Omega-3 fatty acids, prebiotics, and
antioxidants to promote a shiny coat and
healthy skin.

Prebiotics, colostrum, and fiber blend to
maintain gut health, immunity, and nutrient
absorption.

Natural oil spray to repel fleas, ticks,
mosquitoes, and soothe skin irritation.
Glucosamine, chondroitin, omega-3s, and
antioxidants to support healthy cartilage
and joint flexibility.
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Cost/Month

$23.00

$30.00

$32.00

$19.50

$34.00
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