

## 1. Nutritional Supplements

#	Product Name	Purpose	Description	Cost/Month
1	Daily BioBasics®	Fills nutritional gaps, supports digestion, energy, and immunity	All-in-one powder with vitamins, minerals, antioxidants, fiber, probiotics, greens, and plant nutrients to promote overall health and vitality.	\$93.50
2	Proanthenols® 100	Antioxidant support to combat free radicals and aging effects	High-potency OPC blend from grape seed and pine bark to protect cells, support circulation, and skin health.	\$64.00
3	Aloe Vera +	Digestive health and nutrient absorption	Aloe vera concentrate plus herbs to soothe the digestive tract, support gut health, and improve nutrient uptake.	\$29.00
4	Omega 3-E Plus	Heart, brain, and joint support	High-quality fish oil with vitamin E to promote cardiovascular health, cognitive function, and reduce inflammation.	\$33.50
5	Vitamins D & K	Bone, muscle, immune, and cardiovascular health	Vitamin D for calcium absorption and immune function, vitamin K for blood clotting and bone metabolism.	\$18.50

## 2. Cosmetic Products

#	Product Name	Purpose	Description	Cost/Month
1	Forever Young Facial Serum	Anti-aging, skin hydration, and firming	Lightweight serum with antioxidants, peptides, and hyaluronic acid to reduce fine lines and boost elasticity.	\$62.00
2	Forever Young Eye Cream	Reduce puffiness, dark circles, fine lines	Gentle eye cream with peptides, plant extracts, and vitamins to nourish delicate under-eye skin.	\$48.00
3	Forever Young Day Crème	Daily moisturizer with sun protection	Hydrating cream with botanical extracts and antioxidants to protect against daily environmental stress.	\$55.00
4	Forever Young Night Crème	Overnight skin renewal	Rich formula with peptides, vitamins, and oils to repair and rejuvenate skin while sleeping.	\$55.00
5	Forever Young Cleanser	Gentle cleansing without drying skin	Creamy cleanser with botanical extracts to remove impurities and makeup while maintaining moisture.	\$28.00



## 3. Pet Products

#	Product Name	Purpose	Description	Cost/Month
1	Lifeplus Pets™ Basics	General wellness for dogs	Soft chew multivitamin with omega-3s, antioxidants, fiber, and minerals to support overall health.	\$23.00
2	Lifeplus Pets™ Shine	Skin and coat health	Omega-3 fatty acids, prebiotics, and antioxidants to promote a shiny coat and healthy skin.	\$30.00
3	Lifeplus Pets™ Digest	Digestive and immune support	Prebiotics, colostrum, and fiber blend to maintain gut health, immunity, and nutrient absorption.	\$32.00
4	Lifeplus Pets™ Care & Comfort Spray	Pest defense and skin soothing	Natural oil spray to repel fleas, ticks, mosquitoes, and soothe skin irritation.	\$19.50
5	Lifeplus Pets™ Hip & Joint	Mobility and joint health	Glucosamine, chondroitin, omega-3s, and antioxidants to support healthy cartilage and joint flexibility.	\$34.00